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Ind AS Implementation timelines for insurance companies

1 Apr 
2017

31 Mar 
2018

30  
Sep
2017

31 
Dec
2017

30 Jun 
2017

30  
Sep 
2018

31 Dec
2018

30 Jun  
2018

31 
Mar 
2019

Date of transition *                                            
Ind AS opening 
balance sheet

For interim reporting Ind AS may 
first be applicable from quarter 

ending 30 Jun 2018

First Ind AS financial statements

First comparative 
period

First reporting date 
under Ind ASEquity and profit 

reconciliations

* Based on IRDAI circular dated 1 March 2016

Proforma Ind 
AS submission 

to IRDAI *

31 Dec 
2016*

1 April 
2016

Date of transition                                            
for proforma 

reporting



© 2017 KPMG, an Indian Registered Partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (“KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved. 3

Key circulars and regulatory update

IRDAI reports/ circulars

• Circular Dated 1 March 2016 – Ind AS for insurance companies
• IRDAI committee report dated 30 December 2016
• IRDAI committee report dated 30 January  2017

Time lines for proforma submission 

• Proforma financial statements to be submitted within 45 days from end of quarter or 
15 days from Board Meeting

Regulatory expectation

• Iterative process setup by IRDAI to assess Ind AS impact/readiness
• No requirement to audit the proforma financial statements
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Summary of key impact areas
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Key matters for consideration 

Solvency regulation

Shadow Accounting

Guidance on fair valuation 
from FIMMDA

Tax regulations

Actuarial Practice 
standards

Updating the underlying systems and processes
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Thank You

The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavour to 
provide accurate and timely information, there can be no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in 
the future. No one should act on such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation. 

© 2017 KPMG, an Indian Registered Partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International 
Cooperative (“KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved. 

The KPMG name and logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of KPMG International.


